Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2009 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Cedar Grove-Belgium 1 7 16 19 25 55 84 68
2 The Prairie School 8 10 12 22 24 62 71 76
3 Sevastopol 4 6 21 39 42 58 80 112
4 Webster 3 13 15 38 54 73 82 123
5 Aquinas 2 17 34 48 60 65 95 161
6 Rosholt 20 29 30 46 51 74 100 176
7 Brookfield Academy 5 23 49 53 67 75 98 197
8 Albany 18 26 40 59 87 107 109 230
9 Oshkosh Lourdes 9 11 45 68 99 110 111 232

10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 33 36 44 52 72 89 102 237
11 Chequamegon 28 31 56 63 69 81 247
12 Darlington 37 41 57 70 90 104 108 295
13 Drummond 32 47 61 66 92 94 101 298
14 McDonell Central 14 35 78 86 88 91 105 301
15 Blair-Taylor 43 50 64 76 79 83 85 312
16 Marathon 27 77 93 96 97 103 106 390

Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 1:30:29 PM Page 1



Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Individual

2009 Cross Country State Championships Results
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 31, 2009 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 150
Boys Division 3 Results Division Field: 150
1 1 683 Josh Mulloy 12 1 Cedar Grove-Belgium 16:15.4 16:15.4 05:13
2 2 671 Sam Simones 12 1 Aquinas 16:30.1 16:30.1 05:18
3 3 629 Jack Taylor 11 1 Webster 16:33.6 16:33.6  05:19
4 152 Derek Johnsrud 12 Rio/Fall River 16:34.3 16:34.3 05:19
5 4 720 James Heroux 12 1 Sevastopol 16:37.7 16:37.7 05:20
6 5 644 Nathan Heppe 12 1 Brookfield Academy 16:38.9 16:38.9 05:21
7 6 721 Cole Vanderleest 12 2 Sevastopol 16:40.0 16:40.0 05:21
8 7 682 Joel Merritt 11 2 Cedar Grove-Belgium 16:45.2 16:45.2 05:23
9 139 Alex Faber 11 Edgar 16:53.4 16:53.4 05:25
10 8 692 Carl Holborn 12 1 The Prairie School 16:56.7 16:56.7 05:26
11 147 Taylor Seeger 12 Cameron 16:57.4 16:57.4 05:27
12 140 Matt Zuelke 11 Stratford 17:01.3 17:01.3 05:28
13 153 Dennis Haak 11 Belleville 17:02.9 17:02.9 05:28
14 9 664 DT McDonald 11 1 Oshkosh Lourdes 17:03.5 17:03.5 05:29
15 160 Mitch Lacy 12 Hilbert 17:05.6 17:05.6 05:29
16 10 698 Andres Tinopaz Paz 10 2 The Prairie School 17:06.0 17:06.0 05:29
17 11 665 Eric Rudd 11 2 Oshkosh Lourdes 17:14.2 17:14.2 05:32
18 12 696 Tim Pastika 12 3 The Prairie School 17:14.6 17:14.6 05:32
19 164 Sam Moon 12 Laconia 17:15.4 17:15.4 05:32
20 13 630 Joey Erickson 10 2 Webster 17:15.8 17:15.8 05:33
21 14 713 Matt Wenaas 12 1 McDonell Central 17:18.0 17:18.0 05:33
22 132 Connor Leonard 10 Arcadia 17:20.5 17:20.5 05:34
23 15 631 Bryan Krause 12 3 Webster 17:21.9 17:21.9 05:35
24 16 678 Richard Beabout 11 3 Cedar Grove-Belgium 17:23.0 17:23.0 05:35
25 17 672 Patrick Campbell 10 2 Aquinas 17:25.6 17:25.6  05:36
26 18 706 Reece Whitehead 10 1 Albany 17:26.1 17:26.1 05:36
27 19 679 TJDuMez 12 4 Cedar Grove-Belgium 17:26.5 17:26.5 05:36
28 134 Sean Warner 11 Gilmanton/Independen 17:26.8 17:26.8 05:36
29 157 Zachary Coleman 12 Bonduel 17:27.0 17:27.0 05:36
30 144 Nick Wagner 10 Regis 17:27.7 17:27.7 05:36
31 20 657 Ryan Wierzba 11 1 Rosholt 17:28.3 17:28.3 05:37
32 21 722 Benny Swift 12 3 Sevastopol 17:31.1 17:31.1 05:37
33 141 Steve Wenzel 12 Stratford 17:31.5 17:31.5 05:38
34 22 694 Justin Maio 12 4 The Prairie School 17:31.6 17:31.6 05:38
35 23 643 John Griffin 12 2 Brookfield Academy 17:31.7 17:31.7 05:38
36 171 IsaacHil 12 Shoreland Lutheran 17:32.0 17:32.0 05:38
37 143 Kevin Mathiowetz 11 Regis 17:32.4 17:32.4 05:38
38 133 Connor Rowell 11 Brookwood 17:32.9 17:32.9 05:38

Total Count: 150 October 31, 2009 1:29:25 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
39 24 695
40 166
41 25 680
42 138
43 26 707
44 27 728
45 28 735
46 158
47 29 659
48 30 658
49 31 736
50 32 685
51 154
52 148
53 159
54 33 636
55 34 673
56 142
57 35 714
58 36 641
59 167
60 37 651
61 38 632
62 145
63 169
64 146
65 137
66 39 723
67 155
68 150
69 161
70 168
71 151
72 40 708
73 41 655
74 42 724
75 170
76 43 699
77 163
78 165
79 44 639
80 45 666
81 46 660
82 47 687
83 48 674

Total Count: 150

Individual Results
Name
Nicky Mikaelian
Brady Bemis
Alex Holle
David Haas
Drew Mather
Alex Brickheimer
Alex Barbeln
Tanner Lundquist
Evan Ferg
Kyle Wallace
Charles Corbett
Kyle Weber
Curtis Allbaugh
Nate Scharenbrock
Caleb Hudson
Davis Dolson
Mike Christianson
Steven Mckinley
Evin See
Jacob Wheeler
Benjamin Matson
Michael Sinclair
Devin Greene
Cam Tiberg
Taylor Schleusner
Randy Oster
Jared Lutz
Conrad Wilson
Cody Urban
Jeffrey Quednow
Josh Morrison
Ryne Scopp
Scott Johanik
Tyler Conley
Connor Roche
Jon Bittorf
David Rutkowski
Kyle Reisman
Matt Bahr
Sam Wensink
Dan Salzbrenner
Chris Jensen
Jordan Yenter
Greg Jarecki
Joel Egbert

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam
11 5 The Prairie School
12 Random Lake
10 5 Cedar Grove-Belgium
10 Auburndale
11 2 Albany
12 1 Marathon
11 1 Chequamegon
11 Gibraltar
12 2 Rosholt
9 3 Rosholt
10 2 Chequamegon
12 1 Drummond
12 North Crawford
11 Flambeau
10 Gillett
12 1 Sheboygan Area
9 3 Aquinas
11 Grantsburg
12 2 McDonell Central
11 2 Sheboygan Area
12 Heritage Christian
10 1 Darlington
11 4 Webster
11 Glenwood City
10 Lake Country Lutheran
11 Eau Claire Immanuel
11 Ambherst
12 4 Sevastopol
12 Hillsboro
12 Prentice/Rib Lake
9 Hilbert
11 Kenosha St. Joseph
12 Washburn
12 3 Albany
11 2 Darlington
11 5 Sevastopol
11 Living Word Lutheran
9 1 Blair-Taylor
12 Howards Grove
9 Oostburg
12 3 Sheboygan Area
11 3 Oshkosh Lourdes
10 4 Rosholt
12 2 Drummond
10 4 Aquinas
1:29:25 PM

Boys Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
17:33.4
17:34.4
17:35.5
17:36.8
17:37.2
17:38.8
17:39.6
17:40.4
17:41.4
17:41.5
17:41.6
17:43.0
17:43.1
17:43.2
17:46.2
17:49.6
17:50.1
17:50.5
17:51.6
17:52.9
17:53.4
17:53.6
17:54.7
17:57.1
17:57.5
17:58.2
17:58.4
17:58.7
17:58.8
17:58.9
17:59.7
18:00.4
18:02.4
18:02.5
18:07.2
18:08.3
18:12.2
18:12.9
18:13.4
18:14.3
18:17.2
18:17.9
18:18.0
18:19.9
18:20.0

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
17:33.4 05:38
17:34.4  05:39
17:35.5 05:39
17:36.8 05:39
17:37.2 05:39
17:38.8 05:40
17:39.6 05:40
17:40.4 05:40
17:41.4 05:41
17:41.5 05:41
17:41.6 05:41
17:43.0 05:41
17:43.1 05:41
17:43.2 05:41
17:46.2 05:42
17:49.6  05:43
17:50.1 05:44
17:50.5 05:44
17:51.6 05:44
17:52.9 05:44
17:53.4 05:45
17:53.6  05:45
17:54.7 05:45
17:57.1 05:46
17:57.5 05:46
17:58.2 05:46
17:58.4 05:46
17:58.7 05:46
17:58.8 05:46
17:58.9 05:46
17:59.7 05:47
18:00.4  05:47
18:02.4 05:48
18:02.5 05:48
18:07.2 05:49
18:08.3 05:49
18:12.2 05:51
18:12.9 05:51
18:13.4 05:51
18:14.3 05:51
18:17.2 05:52
18:17.9 05:53
18:18.0 05:53
18:19.9 05:53
18:20.0 05:53
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
84 49 647
85 135
86 50 700
87 136
88 51 661
89 52 637
90 53 649
91 54 633
92 55 681
93 56 740
94 57 650
95 58 725
96 59 709
97 60 676
98 61 686
99 156

100 62 697
101 63 738
102 64 704
103 149
104 65 675
105 66 689
106 67 646
107 68 667
108 69 737
109 70 653
110 71 693
111 72 642
112 73 634
113 74 662
114 75 645
115 76 702
116 77 730
117 78 717
118 79 701
119 80 726
120 81 739
121 82 635
122 83 705
123 84 684
124 85 703
125 86 715
126 87 710
127 88 716
128 89 638

Total Count: 150

Individual Results
Name
Vikram Purewal

Brandon Wucherpfenning

Caleb Mueller
John Richmond I
Sam Cook

Tyler Hasenstein
Colin Wruck

Chaz Heinz
Brandon Krauska
Earl Evanson
Jordan Heinberg
Conner Vanderleest
Johnny Kallgren
Will Reckase
Brian Best
Andrew Mueller
Brendan Schwaab
Dustin Bay

Nick Salzmann
Jacob Schmidt
Trevor Smith

Neil Thomforde
Sean Malloy

Kyle Kubasta
Michael Hecimovich
Quinn Cullen
Connor Jerow
Arthur Zimmermann
Tim Sundstrom
Josh Studinski
Ben Lamers

Zack Curran

Will Reiche

John Rider

Brian Guza

Nick Bruno

Ross Hilgart

Brad Krause

Jake Markwardt

Al Murphy
Michael Nordie
Ben Ochs

Trent Kuebli
Adam Bleskachek
Jacob Kempf

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009

Gr T PlcTeam

11 3
12
11 2
11
10
11
12
12
10
11
12
11
9
11
11
12
9 6
10
12
11
9
11
12
12
10
9
10
12
12
9
12
11
12
12
12
9
12
10
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
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1:29:25

Brookfield Academy
Granton

Blair-Taylor

Granton

Rosholt

Sheboygan Area
Brookfield Academy
Webster

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Chequamegon
Darlington
Sevastopol

Albany

Aquinas

Drummond
Hillsboro

The Prairie School
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Flambeau

Aquinas

Drummond
Brookfield Academy
Oshkosh Lourdes
Chequamegon
Darlington

The Prairie School
Sheboygan Area
Webster

Rosholt

Brookfield Academy
Blair-Taylor
Marathon

McDonell Central
Blair-Taylor
Sevastopol
Chequamegon
Webster

Blair-Taylor

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Blair-Taylor
McDonell Central
Albany

McDonell Central
Sheboygan Area

PM

Boys Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
18:21.0
18:21.6
18:23.3
18:24.4
18:24.9
18:25.0
18:25.2
18:26.2
18:27.2
18:29.7
18:30.2
18:30.3
18:30.5
18:34.2
18:35.0
18:35.4
18:37.2
18:39.1
18:47.5
18:50.8
18:51.7
18:51.9
18:53.2
18:54.9
18:55.7
18:56.7
18:57.9
18:58.9
19:00.8
19:01.6
19:01.9
19:04.6
19:05.5
19:07.0
19:07.7
19:08.0
19:08.9
19:10.4
19:13.2
19:17.1
19:19.0
19:20.3
19:21.0
19:22.4
19:24.3

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
18:21.0 05:54
18:21.6 05:54
18:23.3 05:54
18:24.4  05:55
18:24.9 05:55
18:25.0 05:55
18:25.2 05:55
18:26.2 05:55
18:27.2 05:56
18:29.7 05:56
18:30.2 05:56
18:30.3 05:57
18:30.5 05:57
18:34.2 05:58
18:35.0 05:58
18:35.4 05:58
18:37.2 05:59
18:39.1 05:59
18:47.5 06:02
18:50.8 06:03
18:51.7 06:03
18:51.9 06:03
18:53.2 06:04
18:54.9 06:04
18:55.7 06:05
18:56.7 06:05
18:57.9 06:05
18:58.9 06:06
19:00.8 06:06
19:01.6 06:07
19:01.9 06:07
19:04.6 06:08
19:05.5 06:08
19:07.0 06:08
19:07.7 06:09
19:08.0 06:09
19:08.9 06:09
19:10.4 06:09
19:13.2 06:10
19:17.1 06:12
19:19.0 06:12
19:20.3 06:13
19:21.0 06:13
19:22.4 06:13
19:24.3 06:14
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
129 90 656
130 91 718
131 92 688
132 93 732
133 94 691
134 95 677
135 96 729
136 97 727
137 98 648
138 99 668
139 100 663
140 101 690
141 102 640
142 103 731
143 104 654
144 105 719
145 106 733
146 107 711
147 108 652
148 109 712
149 110 669
150 111 670

Total Count: 150

Individual Results
Name
Lucas Bergeson
Dakota Larson
Byrant Ayers
Mitch Muelbeck
Ben Best
Paul Jacobs
Paul Seliger
Cedric Lechleitner
Elias Volk
Corey Knepfel
Codie Singer
Tim Anderson
Ben Steinert
Dustin Salber
Kent Miehe
Mike Ruf
Mitch Seliger
Jose Ramirez
Garth Garrison
Juan Cid
Jon Nigl
Cody Casper

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009

Gr T PlcTeam
12 5 Darlington
9 6 McDonell Central
10 5 Drummond
10 3 Marathon
9 6 Drummond
9 7 Aquinas
10 4 Marathon
11 5 Marathon
9 7 Brookfield Academy
11 5 Oshkosh Lourdes
11 7 Rosholt
10 7 Drummond
10 7 Sheboygan Area
12 6 Marathon
10 6 Darlington
10 7 McDonell Central
10 7 Marathon
9 6 Albany
9 7 Darlington
10 7 Albany
10 6 Oshkosh Lourdes
9 7 Oshkosh Lourdes
1:29:25 PM

Boys Division 3 Results

Elapsed Time
19:24.8
19:25.3
19:25.7
19:28.7
19:28.8
19:33.3
19:33.6
19:34.8
19:38.5
19:52.7
19:58.7
20:04.8
20:09.7
20:10.9
20:14.0
20:30.6
20:30.9
20:36.0
20:36.5
21:16.5
22:06.0
24:01.1

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
19:24.8 06:14
19:25.3 06:14
19:25.7 06:14
19:28.7 06:15
19:28.8 06:15
19:33.3 06:17
19:33.6 06:17
19:34.8 06:17
19:38.5 06:18
19:52.7 06:23
19:58.7 06:25
20:04.8 06:27
20:09.7 06:28
20:10.9 06:29
20:14.0 06:30
20:30.6 06:35
20:30.9 06:35
20:36.0 06:37
20:36.5 06:37
21:16.5 06:50
22:06.0 07:06
24:01.1 07:43
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Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results

2009 Cross Country State Championships

Team Results Detalil
White River Sports Timing

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Team rank

Team Name

Race Name

http://itiming.com

Team Score

Boys Division 3 Results Field 16

|1 Cedar Grove-Belgium Boys Division 3 Results 68|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Mulloy 12 00:16:15.4 1 1
2 Joel Merritt 11 00:16:45.2 7 7
3 __Richard Beabout 11 00:17:23.0 16 16
4 TJDuMez 12 00:17:26.5 19 19
5 Alex Holle 10 00:17:35.5 25 25
6 Brandon Krauska 10 00:18:27.2 55
7__Al Murphy 11 00:19:17.1 84
I2 The Prairie School Boys Division 3 Results 76
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carl Holborn 12 00:16:56.7 8 8
2 Andres Tinopaz Paz 10 00:17:06.0 10 10
3 _Tim Pastika 12 00:17:14.6 12 12
4 Justin Maio 12 00:17:31.6 22 22
5 _Nicky Mikaelian 11 00:17:33.4 24 24
6__Brendan Schwaab 9 00:18:37.2 62
7__Connor Jerow 10 00:18:57.9 71
3 Sevastopol Boys Division 3 Results 112
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 James Heroux 12 00:16:37.7 4 4
2 Cole Vanderleest 12 00:16:40.0 6 6
3 _Benny Swift 12 00:17:31.1 21 21
4 Conrad Wilson 12 00:17:58.7 39 39
5 Jon Bittorf 11 00:18:08.3 42 42
6__Conner Vanderleest 11 00:18:30.3 58
7 __Nick Bruno 9 00:19:08.0 80
4 Webster Boys Division 3 Results 123
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Taylor 11 00:16:33.6 3 3
2 Joey Erickson 10 00:17:15.8 13 13
3 Bryan Krause 12 00:17:21.9 15 15
4 Devin Greene 11 00:17:54.7 38 38
5 Chaz Heinz 12 00:18:26.2 54 54
6 Tim Sundstrom 12 00:19:00.8 73
7__Brad Krause 10 00:19:10.4 82
I5 Aquinas Boys Division 3 Results 161
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Simones 12 00:16:30.1 2 2
2 Patrick Campbell 10 00:17:25.6 17 17
3 __Mike Christianson 9 00:17:50.1 34 34
4 Joel Egbert 10 00:18:20.0 48 48
5 Wil Reckase 11 00:18:34.2 60 60
6 __Trevor Smith 9 00:18:51.7 65
7 __Paul Jacobs 9 00:19:33.3 95
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 1:31:10 PM Page 1



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Rosholt Boys Division 3 Results 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ryan Wierzba 11 00:17:28.3 20 20
2 Evan Ferg 12 00:17:41.4 29 29
3 Kyle Wallace 9 00:17:41.5 30 30
4 Jordan Yenter 10 00:18:18.0 46 46
5 Sam Cook 10 00:18:24.9 51 51
6 __Josh Studinski 9 00:19:01.6 74
7__Codie Singer 11 00:19:58.7 100
I? Brookfield Academy Boys Division 3 Results 197
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathan Heppe 12 00:16:38.9 5 5
2 John Griffin 12 00:17:31.7 23 23
3 Vikram Purewal 11 00:18:21.0 49 49
4 Colin Wruck 12 00:18:25.2 53 53
5 Sean Malloy 12 00:18:53.2 67 67
6 Ben Lamers 12 00:19:01.9 75
7 __Elias Volk 9 00:19:38.5 98
8 Albany Boys Division 3 Results 230
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Reece Whitehead 10 00:17:26.1 18 18
2 Drew Mather 11 00:17:37.2 26 26
3 __Tyler Conley 12 00:18:02.5 40 40
4 Johnny Kallgren 9 00:18:30.5 59 59
5 Trent Kuebli 11 00:19:21.0 87 87
6__Jose Ramirez 9 00:20:36.0 107
7 _Juan Cid 10 00:21:16.5 109
I9 Oshkosh Lourdes Boys Division 3 Results 232
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 DT McDonald 11 00:17:03.5 9 9
2 _Eric Rudd 11 00:17:14.2 11 11
3 Chris Jensen 11 00:18:17.9 45 45
4 Kyle Kubasta 12 00:18:54.9 68 68
5 Corey Knepfel 11 00:19:52.7 99 99
6__Jon Nigl 10 00:22:06.0 110
7 Cody Casper 9 00:24:01.1 111
IlO Sheboygan Area Lutheran Boys Division 3 Results 237
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Davis Dolson 12 00:17:49.6 33 33
2 _Jacob Wheeler 11 00:17:52.9 36 36
3 Dan Salzbrenner 12 00:18:17.2 44 44
4 Tyler Hasenstein 11 00:18:25.0 52 52
5 Arthur Zimmermann 12 00:18:58.9 72 72
6 Jacob Kempf 12 00:19:24.3 89
7 __Ben Steinert 10 00:20:09.7 102

Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 1:31:10 PM Page 2



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Chequamegon Boys Division 3 Results 247
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Alex Barbeln 11 00:17:39.6 28 28
2 _Charles Corbett 10 00:17:41.6 31 31
3 __Earl Evanson 11 00:18:29.7 56 56
4 _Dustin Bay 10 00:18:39.1 63 63
5 Michael Hecimovich 10 00:18:55.7 69 69
6__Ross Hilgart 12 00:19:08.9 81
Jed Carlson 12 Valid
I12 Darlington Boys Division 3 Results 295
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Michael Sinclair 10 00:17:53.6 37 37
2 _Connor Roche 11 00:18:07.2 41 41
3 Jordan Heinberg 12 00:18:30.2 57 57
4 Quinn Cullen 9 00:18:56.7 70 70
5 Lucas Bergeson 12 00:19:24.8 90 90
6 Kent Miehe 10 00:20:14.0 104
7 __Garth Garrison 9 00:20:36.5 108
13 Drummond Boys Division 3 Results 298
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kyle Weber 12 00:17:43.0 32 32
2 __Greqg Jarecki 12 00:18:19.9 47 47
3 Brian Best 11 00:18:35.0 61 61
4 Neil Thomforde 11 00:18:51.9 66 66
5 Byrant Ayers 10 00:19:25.7 92 92
6 _Ben Best 9 00:19:28.8 94
7__Tim Anderson 10 00:20:04.8 101
I14 McDonell Central Boys Division 3 Results 301
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matt Wenaas 12 00:17:18.0 14 14
2 Evin See 12 00:17:51.6 35 35
3 John Rider 12 00:19:07.0 78 78
4 Ben Ochs 12 00:19:20.3 86 86
5 _Adam Bleskachek 12 00:19:22.4 88 88
6 __Dakota Larson 9 00:19:25.3 91
7 __Mike Ruf 10 00:20:30.6 105
I15 Blair-Taylor Boys Division 3 Results 312
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kyle Reisman 9 00:18:12.9 43 43
2 Caleb Mueller 11 00:18:23.3 50 50
3 Nick Salzmann 12 00:18:47.5 64 64
4 Zack Curran 11 00:19:04.6 76 76
5 Brian Guza 12 00:19:07.7 79 79
6 Jake Markwardt 12 00:19:13.2 83
7 __Michael Nordie 11 00:19:19.0 85
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 1:31:10 PM Page 3



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I16 Marathon Boys Division 3 Results 390
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Alex Brickheimer 12 00:17:38.8 27 27

2 Will Reiche 12 00:19:05.5 77 77

3 Mitch Muelbeck 10 00:19:28.7 93 93

4 Paul Seliger 10 00:19:33.6 96 96

5 Cedric Lechleitner 11 00:19:34.8 97 97

6 Dustin Salber 12 00:20:10.9 103

7__Mitch Seliger 10 00:20:30.9 106

Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 1:31:10 PM Page 4



	bd3-team09
	bd3-ind09
	bd3-teamd09

